
100% CottonFabric:

200gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Shoulder - cms
Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Soft handle polo shirt with contrast woven
inner collar band and placket
• Contrast herringbone tape in side vents
• Contrast tipping on cuffs
• Self fabric collar
• Dyed-to-match buttons
• Self fabric side panels with tonal flatlock
stithcing
• Stitching detail below placket

41
48
70
25

45
52

72.5
25.5

49
56
75

25.5

S M L

Country of Origin:

61051000

Commodity Code:

53
60

77.5
26

57
64
80

26.5

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

42
107

S M L

44-46
112-117

48
122

XL 2XL

To Fit:

Pique

FR200

MEN'S CONTRAST POLO SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and 
dry inside out , Re-shape while damp, Do not leave folded when 
damp, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse



FR200

MEN'S CONTRAST POLO SHIRT

296C White

NAVY MARINE WHITE SKY BLUE

Pantone Guide:


