RONTROW&CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

MEN'S CONTRAST POLO SHIRT



Fabric: 100% Cotton

Pique

Weight: 200gsm S - 2XL Sizes:

36 Carton:

Description: • Soft handle polo shirt with contrast woven

inner collar band and placket

• Contrast herringbone tape in side vents

• Contrast tipping on cuffs

• Self fabric collar

• Dyed-to-match buttons

• Self fabric side panels with tonal flatlock

stithcing

• Stitching detail below placket

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and dry inside out, Re-shape while damp, Do not leave folded when damp, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61051000

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Shoulder - cms	41	45	49	53	57
Chest - cms	48	52	56	60	64
Length - cms	70	72.5	75	77.5	80
Sleeve length - cms	25	25.5	25.5	26	26.5

To Fit:

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



FR200 MEN'S CONTRAST POLO SHIRT

Pantone Guide:

296C	White
NAVY MARINE	WHITE SKY BLUE